
b.
c.
d.

(who may be a Professional Engineer of the Institution or any recognized Engineering Institution or Institution

(must be Professional Engineer of  the Institution if Proposer and 2nd Support are not) 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER - INTERIM (PE)

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER - TRAINEE (PE) 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIST - TRAINEE (PET)

ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN - TRAINEE (ET)

ENGINEERING CRAFTSMAN - TRAINEE (EC)  

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER - FELLOW (F.PE) 

(PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER (PE)

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGIST (PET)

ENGINEERING TECHNICIAN (ENG. TECH)

ENGINEERING CRAFTSMAN (EC)



Construction, Building, Biomedical etc.



8.

9.



10.

11.


